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11662 1 11662 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

1388 11663 13050 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

277 13051 13327 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

3333 13328 16660 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

65988 16661 82648 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

8328 82649 90976 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

1662 90977 92638 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

19998 92639 112636 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

18190 112637 130826 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

434 130827 131260 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

372 131261 131632 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

2158 131633 133790 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

92 133791 133882 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

1284 133883 135166 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

92 135167 135258 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

12530 135259 147788 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

138 147789 147926 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

2634 147927 150560 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

138 150561 150698 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

2776 150699 153474 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

446 153475 153920 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

13644 153921 167564 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

186 167565 167750 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

1862 167751 169612 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

278 169613 169890 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL
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4120 169891 174010 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

278 174011 174288 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

186 174289 174474 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

802 174475 175276 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

466 175277 175742 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

2309769 175743 2485511 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

116200 2485512 2601711 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

2324 2601712 2604035 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

466200 2604036 3070235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

11000 3070236 3081235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3081236 3084835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

37200 3084836 3122035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3122036 3131235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3131236 3133035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

20400 3133036 3153435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3153436 3172035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3172036 3173835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3173836 3183035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3183036 3201635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3201636 3220235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

2600 3220236 3222835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

27800 3222836 3250635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3250636 3252435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3252436 3256035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3256036 3265235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

37200 3265236 3302435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

5400 3302436 3307835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3307836 3311435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

46600 3311436 3358035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

102600 3358036 3460635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3720 3460636 3464355 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1860 3464356 3466215 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9300 3466216 3475515 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat
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2790 3475516 3478305 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

10000 3478306 3488305 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

4650 3488306 3492955 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

930 3492956 3493885 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1860 3493886 3495745 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

12090 3495746 3507835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3507836 3511435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

55800 3511436 3567235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

27800 3567236 3595035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

27800 3595036 3622835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

27800 3622836 3650635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3650636 3669235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3669236 3678435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

5400 3678436 3683835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3683836 3693035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

5400 3693036 3698435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3698436 3700235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3700236 3709435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3709436 3718635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3718636 3722235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3722236 3725835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3725836 3729435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

7400 3729436 3736835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3736836 3755435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3755436 3774035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3774036 3792635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3792636 3796235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3796236 3798035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3798036 3799835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3799836 3801635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3801636 3805235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3805236 3808835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3808836 3812435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat
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1600 3812436 3814035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3814036 3817635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

37200 3817636 3854835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3854836 3858435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3858436 3860235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3860236 3862035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3862036 3863835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3863836 3867435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3867436 3871035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3871036 3872835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3872836 3874635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3874636 3876435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3876436 3878235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3878236 3880035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3880036 3881835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

5400 3881836 3887235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 3887236 3905835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3905836 3909435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3909436 3911235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3911236 3920435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3920436 3929635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 3929636 3933235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3933236 3935035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3935036 3936835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 3936836 3938635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 3938636 3947835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

87600 3947836 4035435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

93000 4035436 4128435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

10000 4128436 4138435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

93200 4138436 4231635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

373000 4231636 4604635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

111800 4604636 4716435 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 4716436 4725635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat
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116200 4725636 4841835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 4841836 4851035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

13000 4851036 4864035 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

6600 4864036 4870635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

93200 4870636 4963835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 4963836 4965635 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 4965636 4984235 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 4984236 5002835 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

4298486 5002836 9301321 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

961884 9301322 10263205 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

825480 10263206 11088685 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

1143600 11088686 12232285 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 12232286 12278885 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

193900 12278886 12472785 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

93200 12472786 12565985 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

37200 12565986 12603185 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

162800 12603186 12765985 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

457000 12765986 13222985 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 13222986 13232185 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

83800 13232186 13315985 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

20400 13315986 13336385 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

27800 13336386 13364185 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

195 13364186 13364380 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

42966 13364381 13407346 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

36828 13407347 13444174 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

213642 13444175 13657816 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

9108 13657817 13666924 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

93200 13666925 13760124 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 13760125 13769324 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 13769325 13815924 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

27800 13815925 13843724 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

139800 13843725 13983524 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 13983525 14030124 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat
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9200 14030125 14039324 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

23200 14039325 14062524 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

23000 14062525 14085524 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

10000 14085525 14095524 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

4000 14095525 14099524 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

223800 14099525 14323324 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

93200 14323325 14416524 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

27800 14416525 14444324 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 14444325 14490924 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

37200 14490925 14528124 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18600 14528125 14546724 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 14546725 14555924 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

2600 14555925 14558524 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

5400 14558525 14563924 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 14563925 14573124 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

1800 14573125 14574924 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

5400 14574925 14580324 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

3600 14580325 14583924 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 14583925 14593124 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

58100 14593125 14651224 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

7200 14651225 14658424 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

5400 14658425 14663824 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18600 14663825 14682424 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 14682425 14729024 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

3600 14729025 14732624 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

1800 14732625 14734424 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

1800 14734425 14736224 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 14736225 14782824 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 14782825 14792024 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

4094 14792025 14796118 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

13662 14796119 14809780 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

135200 14809781 14944980 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18600 14944981 14963580 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat
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18600 14963581 14982180 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18600 14982181 15000780 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

3600 15000781 15004380 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18600 15004381 15022980 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

14104 15022981 15037084 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

13662 15037085 15050746 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

139800 15050747 15190546 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 15190547 15237146 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18600 15237147 15255746 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 15255747 15302346 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

23200 15302347 15325546 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 15325547 15334746 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

27600 15334747 15362346 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

58100 15362347 15420446 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

1800 15420447 15422246 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

27600 15422247 15449846 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

37200 15449847 15487046 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

3600 15487047 15490646 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 15490647 15537246 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

10000 15537247 15547246 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

18498 15547247 15565744 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

44154 15565745 15609898 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

46600 15609899 15656498 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

230076 15656499 15886574 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

932800 15886575 16819374 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

13800 16819375 16833174 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 16833175 16842374 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

9200 16842375 16851574 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

9200 16851575 16860774 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

24640 16860775 16885414 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

18414 16885415 16903828 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

116600 16903829 17020428 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

37200 17020429 17057628 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat
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9108 17057629 17066736 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 17066737 17070336 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 17070337 17073936 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

8200 17073937 17082136 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

4600 17082137 17086736 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1430 17086737 17088166 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

27522 17088167 17115688 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

46600 17115689 17162288 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

46600 17162289 17208888 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

279800 17208889 17488688 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2023 Demat

1800 17488689 17490488 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

18600 17490489 17509088 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 17509089 17512688 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 17512689 17514488 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

3600 17514489 17518088 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 17518089 17519888 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 17519889 17521688 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

1800 17521689 17523488 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 Demat

80 17523489 17523568 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

27522 17523569 17551090 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

18414 17551091 17569504 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

46134 17569505 17615638 FULLY PAID 19/12/2022 21/12/2023 PHYSICAL

82962 17615639 17698600 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 22/12/2025 Demat

894000 17698601 18592600 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 20/01/2023 Anchor Demat

896000 18592601 19488600 FULLY PAID 20/12/2022 20/03/2023 Anchor Demat

4500000 19488601 23988600 IPO DEMAT

23988600

FREE

Total
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